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2024 NE SAC TT Turkey Splash - 11/15/2024 to 11/17/2024

2023 Shawmut Turkey Splash, Sanction #: NE25-1115SAC

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 5:28.00

30.25 32.58 34.1833.61

33.49 33.46 33.00 33.33

32.81 31.29

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A2 5:28.35

30.21 33.59 34.3334.47

32.56 32.27 33.54 33.19

33.92 30.27

SUN-NE 11Laporte, Matthew D3 5:35.60

29.86 32.61 34.2534.44

33.96 34.34 34.84 34.12

34.05 33.13

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R4 5:40.34

30.23 34.06 34.5934.49

34.25 35.07 34.82 35.01

34.24 33.58

SUN-NE 12Strebel, Sawyer M5 5:47.57

31.35 34.45 35.5735.00

35.14 35.50 35.76 35.26

35.14 34.40

CS-NE 12Deming, Serena H6 5:50.13

30.56 33.60 35.8135.49

36.10 36.34 35.53 36.28

36.14 34.28

SAC-NE 12Nunes, Rafael M7 5:59.56

30.17 35.35 36.9837.36

36.96 36.85 37.48 37.46

36.25 34.70

SAC-NE 12Dargan, Caroline G8 6:00.77

34.17 36.39 37.1537.78

36.93 36.41 36.45 36.10

36.35 33.04

CS-NE 12Thai, Charly C9 6:05.68

33.32 37.80 37.9038.34

37.94 37.51 37.61 35.33

35.72 34.21

MTSC-NE 12Zhu, Caroline H10 6:06.22

32.67 35.65 38.8137.97

37.23 37.92 37.21 38.17

36.31 34.28

SUN-NE 12Guerra, Dante A11 6:06.95

31.78 35.20 36.8637.17

37.28 37.64 37.97 38.32

37.62 37.11

CS$-NE 12Van Dongen, Emilie M12 6:09.39

31.39 35.84 37.5437.30

37.89 38.69 38.59 36.65

39.20 36.30

REV-NE 12Laird, Daniel G13 6:11.32

34.17 37.44 38.2038.37

39.07 38.81 35.12 37.52

37.27 35.35

REV-NE 12Shen, Ryan H14 6:13.09

32.70 36.33 38.4038.45

38.87 39.17 38.80 38.62

37.47 34.28

REV-NE 12Abdullin, Daniel M15 6:14.93

31.96 35.87 39.0338.54

39.13 38.47 39.38 38.63

39.30 34.62

REV-NE 12Finkley, Kai M16 6:15.24

32.70 37.46 37.7638.30

38.63 38.95 41.02 38.61

38.85 32.96

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden17 6:15.56

33.07 36.85 38.2138.04

37.43 38.98 40.15 39.95

39.25 33.63

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y18 6:17.46

34.79 37.17 39.7937.82

38.62 38.44 38.71 38.44

38.01 35.67

SAC-NE 11Liu, Abigail G19 6:19.81

32.24 36.94 39.5738.99

39.23 39.44 39.32 39.88

39.09 35.11

REV-NE 12Wang, Linda Q20 6:23.67

34.54 37.71 38.4538.58

39.56 39.44 39.55 39.72

39.13 36.99

CS$-NE 12Lundstrom, Olivia L21 6:25.91

34.37 38.91 39.8639.76

39.50 40.29 40.20 39.37

38.09 35.56

CS$-NE 11Trinh, Carter B22 6:27.32

33.98 37.76 39.4539.21

40.06 40.21 39.60 40.06

39.77 37.22

SUN-NE 12Sittig, Reagan E23 6:31.70

36.34 39.89 39.8040.11

40.14 39.66 39.90 39.20

38.92 37.74

CS-NE 12Grohn, Kiri V24 6:38.47

35.89 40.20 41.7042.02

41.03 38.87 39.77 41.00

39.21 38.78

REV-NE 10Cahoy, Amber C25 6:43.64

33.49 39.11 40.4440.26

41.25 42.47 42.68 41.53

40.99 41.42

CS$-NE 12McBurney, Cam G26 6:47.33

36.31 40.19 41.4640.68

41.82 41.80 42.78 43.19

41.35 37.75

REV-NE 11Bradshaw, Ben W27 6:53.01

35.49 40.32 41.9541.93

42.32 42.74 43.06 43.32

41.72 40.16

CS-NE  9Han, Vivienne Y28 6:54.02

36.78 41.57 42.4642.39

42.58 42.02 43.37 42.07

42.22 38.56

SAC-NE  9Yang, Marigold Y29 6:55.86

35.07 40.74 42.1441.68

43.68 43.36 42.66 43.34

43.48 39.71

CS$-NE 10Harrison, Arden R30 6:56.21

36.10 41.31 43.1943.16

42.96 43.86 42.62 42.69

41.43 38.89

REV-NE 12Shi, Maggie X31 6:58.29

37.37 41.30 43.1742.43

44.31 43.04 43.49 44.11

42.97 36.10

CS-NE  9Ng, Penelope H32 6:58.50

35.43 41.26 44.4643.68

43.06 43.32 43.63 43.87

42.54 37.25

SAC-NE 10Krichevsky, Alec33 6:58.58

34.55 41.13 43.5642.53

43.01 43.47 43.00 43.74

43.22 40.37

REV-NE 11Tapley, Clare E34 7:02.32

37.72 41.83 42.8442.32

42.87 43.56 43.40 44.04

43.49 40.25

CS$-NE 11Manion, Connor C35 7:05.81

44.1743.21

43.19 43.82 43.94 43.50

43.54 40.74

SAC-NE  8Khodyuk, Miroslava36 7:07.26

36.18 42.18 43.1542.75

43.48 44.02 44.42 43.41

44.20 43.47

CS$-NE 10Richards, Caroline A37 7:09.45

36.74 43.00 45.1343.33

44.91 43.39 45.16 45.03

42.19 40.57

CS$-NE 10Macedo, Cora L38 7:13.52

37.76 43.45 43.8143.85

45.41 44.94 44.77 43.62

43.90 42.01

CS-NE 12Cebi, Timur D39 7:16.21

37.09 42.33 44.7544.71

44.88 45.04 46.28 44.69

45.00 41.44

MTSC-NE 10Feng, Anlan40 7:17.95

38.86 44.89 45.6846.16

45.13 42.74 44.41 45.30

43.81 40.97

CS-NE 11Mundt, Erin O41 7:19.36

40.35 46.41 44.9446.12

44.08 44.64 45.89 44.17

43.85 38.91
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2024 NE SAC TT Turkey Splash - 11/15/2024 to 11/17/2024

2023 Shawmut Turkey Splash, Sanction #: NE25-1115SAC

Results
  - Time Trial ...   (Mixed 12&U 500 Yard Free Time Trial)

SAC-NE 10Schoen, Willow R42 7:20.56

38.40 42.83 45.1745.18

45.82 44.53 47.74 46.01

44.43 40.45

SAC-NE 11Nabbar, Latifa43 7:25.47

38.23 44.00 45.3444.98

45.59 45.58 46.37 45.76

46.16 43.46

CS-NE 10Xu, Ethan R44 7:27.96

38.16 45.68 46.4246.03

45.72 45.65 46.90 46.81

44.47 42.12

REV-NE 12Karthik, Anjali45 7:38.21

39.96 44.90 47.3547.28

47.14 47.32 48.10 47.08

47.41 41.67

CS-NE  9Matov, Max46 7:44.57

38.40 44.86 47.3447.33

48.34 49.09 49.44 47.37

48.76 43.64

CS-NE 11Melonas, Jack A47 8:26.55

41.11 49.96 53.1553.38

52.80 54.12 51.46 53.15

51.95 45.47

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

SUN-NE 15Szyluk, Mila A1 25.64

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

REV-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D1 4:40.64

REV-NE 14Schmitt, Luc G2 4:58.27

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

REV-NE 13Eaddy, Joey D1 9:28.76

REV-NE 14Schmitt, Luc G2 10:05.01


